periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
31-12-2020
31-12-2020
44/2020

OCUPACIONES ILEGALES DE TIERRAS FISCALES MUNICIPALES (
RELACIONADA CON ORD. 54/86 Y 81/87)

ORDENAMIENTO URBANO
Promulgada

OCUPACIONES ILEGALES DE TIERRAS FISCALES MUNICIPALES (
RELACIONADA CON ORD. 54/86 Y 81/87)



